
Alpine Watershed Group Sarah Green awg.sarah@gmail.com

East Bay Municipal Utility District Lora Sparrowk lsparrow@ebmud.com

Butte Environmental Council Robyn DeFalco robynd@becnet.org

Foothill Conservancy Carolyn Schooley carolyn@foothillconservancy.org

American River Conservancy Bronti Patterson bronti@arconservancy.org
Clean Tahoe Catherine Cecchi catherine@clean-tahoe.org
El Dorado RCD Alexia Hemphill alhemphi@gmail.com
Trout Unlimited - El Dorado John Sikora jesikora@sbcglobal.net

RiverTree Volunteers Richard Sloan riverrich1509@aol.com
San Joaquin River Parkway and Conservation Trust Jake Salimbene jsalimbene@riverparkway.org
San Joaquin River Stewardship Program Steve Starcher steve.starcher@sanjoaquinriver.org
RiverTree Volunteers Mark Somma markso@csufresno.edu

Eastern Sierra Land Trust Sara Kokkelenberg sara@eslt.org
Friends of the Inyo Casey Penn casey@friendsoftheinyo.org

Keepers of the Kern Barbara Hinkey keepersofthekern@gmail.com
Kern River Conservancy Gary Ananian garyananian@gmail.com

Lassen Land and Trails Trust/Lassen County 
Environmental Education Collaboration

Jessie Diermier education@lassenlandandtrailstrust.org

Mariposa County  Office of Economic 
Development/Public Works

Tara Schiff tschiff@mariposacounty.org

Upper Merced River Watershed Council Lauren Hubert lauren@sierrafoothill.org
Yosemite Climbing Association Ken Yager yageryca@gmail.com

Bridgeport Elementary School Brianna Brown bbrown@esusd.org
Mono Lake Committee Jessica Horn jessica@monolake.org
Mono Lake Committee Andrew Youssef andrew@monolake.org

Bear Yuba Land Trust Elias Grant elias@bearyubalandtrust.org
South Yuba River Citizens League Jenn Tamo jenn@syrcl.org
Trout Unlimited Sam Sedillo ssedillo@tu.org

Friends of Squaw Creek Ed Heneveld doced@att.net
North Fork American River Alliance Ron Gould ron@northforktrails.com
Placer Land Trust Janet Voris janet.voris@placerlandtrust.org
Protect American River Canyons Eric Peach parc@jps.net
Upper American River Foundation William Templin wetemplin@att.net
Wildlife Heritage Foundation Lia Hoover lhoover@wildlifeheritage.org
Placer County RCD Kristen Losse kristen@placercountyrcd.org
California State Parks Samantha Vigil Samantha.vigil@parks.ca.gov

Plumas Charter School Karen Oglesby koglesby@plumascharterschool.org
Almanor Recreation and Park District Peggy Fulder peggy_fulder@citlink.net

San Joaquin County Office of Education Believe!  Manteca Denise Vaughan ecoteacher23@gmail.com

Ebony Boat Club Kerry Davis cadmandu78@comcast.net

Shasta Land Trust Jake Dickmann jdickmann@shastalandtrust.org

Sierra Institute for Community and Environment Courtney Gomola cgomola@sierrainstitute.us

East Stanislaus RCD Trina Walley Trina.Walley@ca.nacdnet.net
Tuolumne River Trust Meg Gonzalez meg@tuolumne.org

Friends of the South Fork Kings River William Templin wetemplin@att.net
Wildplaces Mehmet McMillan mehmet@wildplaces.net
Army Corp of Engineers Bill Spring bill@kernriverparkwayfoundation.org

Pinecrest Lake Trail Bears John Turner rockyroad6591@hotmail.com
Tuolumne County Resource Conservation District Kara Kelly kara@tuolumne.org

Incline Village General Improvement District (IVGID) 
Waste Not

Joe Hill jah@ivgid.org

Keep Truckee Meadows Beautiful Jaime Souza jaime@ktmb.org
League to Save Lake Tahoe Savannah Rudroff Savannah@keeptahoeblue.org
Donner Summit Area Association Sara Schrichte admin@donnersummitareaassociation.org
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